Match Fixtures 2024
First Team  
Home Matches
	City of Newcastle
	Thursday 9th May
	

	Gosforth Park
	Wednesday 19th June
	

	Bamburgh
	Monday 19th August
	


 
Away Matches
	Ponteland
	Tuesday 4th June
	

	Alnmouth
	Monday 8th July
	

	Hexham
	Wednesday 24th July
	



2nd Team 
Home Matches
	Hexham
	Wednesday 29th May
	

	Bamburgh
	Wednesday 26th June
	

	Gosforth Park
	Wednesday 31st July
	


 
Away Matches
	Bellingham
	Wednesday 15th May
	

	Ponteland
	Thursday 4th July
	

	Alnmouth
	Monday 8th July
	



Evening League
Home Matches
	Gosforth
	Monday 13th May
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


 
Away Matches
	Gosforth Park
	Thursday 20th July
	

	
	
	

	
	
	






3rd Team

Home Matches
	Backworth
	Wednesday 1st May
	

	Ponteland
	Thursday 23rd May
	

	Newcastle United
	Monday 12th August
	



Away Matches
	Westerhope
	Thursday 13th June
	

	Matfen Hall
	Monday 5th August
	

	
	
	



T.R Percy- 
Nora Percy-
